Your Pregnancy Help Center

Work Plan
4.3.23

Seq

Project/Tasks

Responsible

Resources

Timing

Start

Finish

Status/Comments’

2 |Launch new website

2.1
22
23
24
2.5
2.6

2.7
2.8

Secure a domain name and URL

Set up an email address to match your domain name
Select a web hosting company

Define the website architecture

Select and contract with a website designer

Develop website content

o Images

o Copy

Populate the architecture

Publish your website

Jaiden
Jack
Jack
Jack
Jillian
Jillian
Jenna
Joel
Jenna
Jack
Jack

$3,000
$50
§7?
$50
Joel

$2,500
Joel
Jim
Julia

Designer/Jillian
Designer

4/23
4/23
4/23
4/23
4/23
5/23
5/23

7/23
7/23

7/23
4/23
4/23
4/23
4/23
TBD
6/23

7/23
7/23

3 |Project

Task
Task
Task
Task
Task

1 |Project

Task
Task
Task
Task
Task

4 |Project

Task
Task
Task
Task
Task

T Status: Completed. On track. Off track

Sage Partnership

Rev: 4.3.23




