## Your Pregnancy Help Center Work Plan

4.3.23

				Timing		
Seq	Project/Tasks	Responsible	Resources	Start	Finish	Status/Comments <sup>1</sup>
2	Launch new website	Jaiden	\$3,000	4/23	7/23	
2.1	Secure a domain name and URL	Jack	\$50	4/23	4/23	
2.2	Set up an email address to match your domain name	Jack	\$??	4/23	4/23	
2.3	Select a web hosting company	Jack	\$50	4/23	4/23	
2.4	Define the website architecture	Jillian	Joel	4/23	4/23	
2.5	Select and contract with a website designer	Jillian	\$2,500	5/23	TBD	
2.6	Develop website content	Jenna	Joel	5/23	6/23	
	o Images	Joel	Jim			
	o <b>Сору</b>	Jenna	Julia			
2.7	Populate the architecture	Jack	Designer/Jillian	7/23	7/23	
2.8	Publish your website	Jack	Designer	7/23	7/23	
3	Project					
	● Task					
	● Task					
	● Task					
	● Task					
	Task					
1	Project					
	Task					
	Task					
	Task					
	Task					
	Task					
4	Project	1				
	Task					
	Task					
	Task					
	Task					
	Task					

<sup>1</sup> Status: Completed. On track. Off track

Sage Partnership Rev: 4.3.23